Tentative Lecture and Reading Schedule 

Sociology 1100 YB 2008

Dr. L. Forbes 

Tuesday, January 8 - Race and Ethnicity

Happy New Year and Welcome Back to Introduction to Sociology.

Review Winter Reading Schedule.

Begin Race and Ethnicity.

Thursday, January 10 - Race and Ethnicity

Reading: Chapter 10 

Tuesday, January 15 - Sexuality and Gender

Reading: Chapter 11 

Thursday, January 17 - Sexuality and Gender

Reading: Bring in a newspaper article on gays or lesbians 

Tuesday, January 22 - Sociology of the Body: Disability, Aging, and Death

Reading: Chapter 12 

Thursday, January 24 - Sociology of the Body: Disability, Aging, and Death

No  Reading Assigned.

Tuesday, January 29 - Work and the Economy

Reading: Chapter 13 

Thursday, January 31 - Work and the Economy

Reading: Bring in a newspaper article on work in Canada. 

Tuesday, February 5 - Politics

Reading: Chapter 14 

Thursday, February 7 - Politics

No Reading Assigned.

Tuesday, February 12 - Mid-Term Examination 

Thursday, February 14 - Families

Reading: Chapter 15 

Tuesday, February 19 - Reading Week - No Class
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Thursday, February 21 - Reading Week - No Class

Tuesday, February 26 - Families

Reading: Roderic Beaujot. “Changing Families.”  On reserve in the library. This article does not require a written summary.

Thursday, February 28 - Religion

Reading: Chapter 16 

Tuesday, March 4 - Religion

No Reading Assigned

Thursday, March 6 - Education

Reading: Chapter 17  

Tuesday, March 11 - The Mass Media

Reading: Chapter 18 

Research Projects are due by March 12.

Thursday, March 13 - Health and Medicine

Reading: Chapter 19 

Tuesday, March 18 - Health and Medicine

Reading: Bring in a newspaper article on health care in Northern Ontario. 

Thursday, March 20 - Population and Urbanization

Reading: Chapter 20 

Tuesday, March 25 - Collective Action and Social Movements

Reading: Chapter 21 

Thursday, March 27 - Collective Action and Social Movements

Assignment: Interview someone who grew up in the 1960s. Ask 5 or 6 open-ended questions that will give you a good idea of what life was like during the 1960s.

Tuesday, April 1 - Technology and the Global Environment

Reading: Chapter 22 

Thursday, April 3 - Catch-up class. 

No Reading Assigned

